
     CASS TECH VOLLEYBALL 2019
Date Opponent Location Teams Times

Saturday, August 17 Scrimmage - Stevenson HS Lovonia, MI Varsity 9am

Wednesday, August 21 Scrimmage - North Farmington HS Farmington Hills, MI Varsity 6pm

Saturday, August 24 Dakota HS Tournament Macomb, MI Varsity 8am

Monday, August 26 Scrimmage - Renaissance HS Detroit, MI Varsity 3pm

Thursday, September 5 DPS Tri - CMA, Nwest HOME Varsity 4pm

Saturday, September 7 DPSL Tournament Dearborn, MI JV & Varsity 8:30am

Monday, September 9 DPS Quad - Cody, Denby HOME Varsity 4pm

Thursday, September 12 Southeastern HOME JV & Varsity 4pm

Saturday, September 14 Mercy Tournament Warren, MI Varsity 8am

Thursday, September 19 Pershing HOME JV & Varsity 4pm

Monday, September 23 DIA AWAY JV & Varsity 4pm

Tuesday, September 24 Southfield A & T /Harper Woods Southfield, MI JV & Varsity 4pm

Thursday, September 26 AOA HOME JV & Varsity 4pm

Saturday, September 28 Northville HS Tournament Northville, MI Varsity 8am

Thursday, October 3 Osborn AWAY JV & Varsity 4pm

Saturday, October 5 Mercy Tournament Warren, MI JV 8am

Monday, October 7 East English AWAY JV & Varsity 4pm

Thursday, October 10 King AWAY JV & Varsity 4pm

Saturday, October 12 Novi HS Tournament Novi, MI Varsity 8am

Tuesday, October 15 JV Championships Western HS JV 4pm

Thursday, October 17 PSL Quarter Finals Cass/Renaissance Varsity 4pm

Saturday, October 19 Beast of the East Warren, MI Varsity 8am

Tuesday, October 22 PSL Semi Finals King HS Varsity 4pm

Thursday, October 24 PSL Championship King HS Varsity 5pm

Saturday, November 2 Bedford HS Tournament Bedford, MI Varsity 8:30am

November 4 - November 9 MHSAA District Tournament TBD

November 12 & November 14 MHSAA Regional Tournament TBD as of 9/11/19
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